Qualified Legal Services Providers

Below is a list of regional and statewide programs that have been approved by the VSB as Qualified Legal Services Providers
(QLSPs). Where available, live links to the QLSP web content has been provided; simply click on a link to learn more about
the specific legal services and pro bono opportunities offered by the listed organization. Contact VSB Access to Legal
Services Director Crista Gantz at cgantz@vsb.org or (804) 775-0522 for more information about the QLSP list or assistance
in selecting a QLSP that’s right for you.

Central Virginia

NAME

LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED

OFFICE LOCATION(S)

PRO BONO
CONTACT NAME

PRO BONO
CONTACT
PHONE

PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL

Central Virginia Legal Aid

Variety of civil legal aid services

Society (CVLAS)*

Charlottesville,
Richmond, Petersburg

Lisa Bennett,
Michelle King

(804) 200-6038

lisa@cvlas.org,

michelle@cvlas.org

Legal Aid Justice Center
(LAJC)*

Variety of civil legal aid services;

pro bono needs in the areas
of housing, immigration,
socioeconomic justice, and
education.

Charlottesville,
Richmond/Petersburg,
Northern Virginia
(Falls Church)

Kristin Clarens
(Charlottesville),
Miriam Torian
(Richmond),
Clay Warner
(NOVA)

(804) 521-7312,
(434) 977-0553

Miriam@justice4all.org,
kclarens@justice4all.org
cwarner@justice4all.org

CancerLINC

CancerLINC eases the burden of
cancer for patients and their
families by providing education,
assistance, and referral to legal,
financial and community
resources. CancerLINC serves
cancer patients across Central
Virginia, including any patient
receiving treatment through a
Richmond-area cancer care
group or facility.

Richmond

Barton Zedd

(804) 562-0371
x101

barton.zedd@CancerLINC.org

Hunton Andrews Kurth —
Church Hill Pro Bono Office

Family law, housing and real
estate, guardianships

Richmond

(804) 775-2248




Hunton Andrews Kurth —
Charlottesville Pro Bono
Office

Civil legal assistance to domestic
violence survivors and
immigrants seeking asylum

Charlottesville

Geri Greenspan

(804) 788-8651

ggreenspan@HuntonAK.com

Greater Richmond Bar
Foundation Pro Bono
Clearinghouse*

The Clearinghouse connects pro
bono attorneys with established
non-profit organizations to
provide legal assistance on
transactional matters.

Express interest here.

Richmond

Shane Harper,
Mike Goldman

(804) 780-2600,
(804) 788-8404

grbfadmin@grbf.org,
mgoldman@huntonAK.com

Greater Richmond Bar
Foundation Eviction
Diversion Program*

Third-party conciliator pro bono
work on payment plans for
qualified tenants to help keep
people in housing.

Express interest on
JusticeServer.

Richmond and
Petersburg

Hannah Brechlin
(EDP manager)

(804) 780-2600

edp@grbf.org

Medical Legal Partnership —
Richmond at VCU Health

MLP—-Richmond at VCU Health
provides pro bono services to
patients and families to address
civil legal issues that affect
health & wellness, as well as
access to health care

Richmond

Alison Held

(804) 828-0185

Allison.L.Held@vcuhealth.org

VA Sexual & Domestic
Violence Action Alliance,
Project for Empowerment
of Survivors (PES)

PES provides trauma informed
legal services and legal advocacy
to callers from Virginia who are
experiencing sexual or intimate
partner violence, dating
violence, human trafficking and
hate crimes. Refers cases out to
network of volunteers to assist
survivors of DV on a variety of
civil legal issues.

Richmond

Carmen Williams

(804) 377-0335
x2119

cwilliams@vsdvalliance.org




Eastern Virginia

NAME

LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED

OFFICE LOCATION(S)

NAME

PRO BONO
CONTACT

PRO BONO

CONTACT PHONE

PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL

Legal Aid Society of Eastern

Variety of civil legal aid services

Norfolk, Virginia Beach,

Tricia Batson

(757) 627-5423

triciab@Ilaseva.org

Virginia* Hampton, x137
Williamsburg, Belle
Haven
Virginia Legal Aid Society* Restricted civil legal aid services | Suffolk Rennae (757) 539-3441 rennase@vlas.org
Sebastien
Greater Richmond Bar Third-party conciliator pro Hampton Hannah (804) 780-2600 edp@grbf.org
Foundation Eviction bono work on payment plans Brechlin (EDP
Diversion Program* for qualified tenants to help manager)

keep people in housing.

Express interest on
JusticeServer.

Fredericksburg Region

NAME LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL
LOCATION(S) | CONTACT NAME | CONTACT
PHONE
Legal Aid Works* Variety of civil legal aid services Fredericksburg | Carolyn Ross (540) 371- cross@legalaidworks.org
1105

Northern Neck and Upper Middle Peninsula Region

NAME LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL
LOCATION(S) | CONTACT NAME CONTACT
PHONE
Legal Aid Works* Variety of civil legal aid services Tappahannock | Kim McCartney (804) 443- kmccartney@legalaidworks.org
9393




Northern Virginia

NAME

LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED

OFFICE
LOCATION(S)

PRO BONO
CONTACT
NAME

PRO BONO

CONTACT PHONE

PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL

Legal Services of Northern

Variety of civil legal aid services

Virginia (LSNV)*

Fairfax, Arlington,

Alexandria,
Prince William,
Loudoun,
Fredericksburg

Josh Peterson

(571) 482-2681

jpeterson@Isnv.org

Legal Aid Justice Center Variety of civil legal aid services, Falls Church Clay Warner (703) 226-3426 cwarner@justice4all.org
(LAJC)* including immigration, housing, and
special education.
Good Samaritan Variety of civil legal services Springfield Elizabeth Drake | (703) 835-9599 edrake@gsadvocates.org
Advocates*
Northern Virginia Pro Bono | Variety of civil legal services to Fairfax Arlene (703) 246-3779 abeckerman@fairfaxbar.org
Law Center* individuals and non-profit Beckerman
organizations
Whitman-Walker Health Provides free services to people living | Washington, DC contact-legal@whitman-
Legal Services with HIV/AIDS and members of the walker.org
LGBTQ community with public
benefits, immigration, wills/powers of
attorney/healthcare directives, and
debt collection matters.
Just Neighbors Immigration legal services to low- Annandale Tori Andrea (703) 979-1240 tori@justneighbors.org
income immigrants with a special Babington

emphasis on humanitarian-based
immigration cases and does not
handle: removal/deportation cases,
asylum cases, and family-based
petitions.

CAIR Coalition

Legal assistance for detained
immigrants in DC metropolitan area.

Washington, DC

Michael Lukens

(202) 870-5962

michael@caircoalition.org

Northern Virginia Family
Service

Immigration services for non-
detainees.

Falls Church

(571) 748-2806




Piedmont Region

NAME LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL
LOCATION(S) | CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE
Legal Aid Works* Variety of civil legal aid services Culpeper Tamesha Cook (540) 825-3131 tcook@legalaidworks.org

Shenandoah and Roanoke Valley Regions

NAME LEGAL SERVICES OFFICE PRO BONO CONTACT NAME PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL
PROVIDED LOCATION(S) CONTACT
PHONE
Blue Ridge Legal Services* | Variety of civil legal aid | Winchester, Debbie Lanham (Winchester), (540) 662-5021 | dlanham@brls.org

services

Harrisonburg,

Lexington, Roanoke

Molly Bell (Harrisonburg),
Shawna Cheney (Lexington),
Susan Proctor (Roanoke)

(540) 433-1830
(540) 463-7334
(540) 334-2080

mbell@brls.org
scheney@brls.org

sproctor@brls.org

Legal Aid Society of
Roanoke Valley*

Variety of civil legal aid

services

Roanoke

Susan Proctor

(540) 344-2080

sproctor@brls.org

South-Central Virginia

NAME LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO CONTACT PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL

LOCATION(S) NAME CONTACT
PHONE

Virginia Legal Aid Society* Restricted civil legal aid services Lynchburg, Debby Hudgins/Anna (434) 846-1326 | deborahh@vlas.org /
Danville, Reid (Lynchburg), (ext. 403) annar@vlas.org
Martinsville, Renee Purvis (Danville (434) 799-3550 | reneep@vlas.org
Farmville, & Martinsville), (434) 392=8108 | barbaram@vlas.org
Suffolk Barbara Murray (757) 539-3441 | rennaes@vlas.org

(Farmville),
Rennae Sebastian
(Suffolk)




Greater Richmond Bar
Foundation Eviction
Diversion Program*

Third-party conciliator pro bono work
on payment plans for qualified
tenants to help keep people in
housing. Express interest on
JusticeServer.

Danville

Hannah Brechlin (EDP

manager)

(804) 780-2600

edp@grbf.org

Southwest Virginia

NAME LEGAL SERVICES PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT | PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL
LOCATION(S) CONTACT PHONE
NAME
Southwest Virginia Legal Restricted civil legal aid services Castlewood, Teresa Dickens | 1-800-277-6754 (ext. teresa@svlas.org

Aid Society* Christiansburg, 2001)

Marion

National/Statewide Programs

NAME LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDED OFFICE PRO BONO PRO BONO PRO BONO CONTACT EMAIL

LOCATION(S) CONTACT NAME CONTACT

PHONE
Virginia Free Legal General civil legal assistance (advice- N/A Crista Gantz (804) 775-0522 | cgantz@vsb.org
Answers* only) through online Q&A website. (online only)
Virginia Poverty Law Statewide Eviction Legal Helpline; Richmond Phil Storey (804) 418-3210, | phil@vplc.org,
Center Advocacy and training on a variety of (Helpline contact), | (804) 351-5266 | steve@vplc.org
civil legal issues. Steve Fischbach

Greater Richmond Bar GRBF provides support to a variety of | Richmond Shane Harper, (804) 780-2600, | grbfadmin@grbf.org,

Foundation

pro bono programs, technologies and
partnerships in different geographic
locations throughout Virginia.
Programs include Eviction Diversion
and Pro Bono Clearinghouse (see
listings under Central Virginia, Eastern
Virginia, and South-Central Virginia,
above)

Go to the GRBF volunteer page to see
a full list of opportunities.

Mike Goldman

(804) 788-8404

mgoldman@huntonAK.com




Project for the Civil legal information, advice, and Richmond Carmen Williams (804) 377-0335 | cwilliams@vsdvalliance.org
Empowerment of direct representation for survivors of x2119
Survivors* domestic/sexual violence.
Hogar Immigrant Services Reduced-rate immigration legal Alexandria (571) 208-1572 | volunteer.hogar@ccda.net
(Catholic Charities of assistance (excluding detention and
Arlington) labor certification cases)
Community Tax Law Free legal advice and representation Richmond (804) 358-5855 | info@ctlp.org
Project (CTLP) to Virginia’s low and moderate-
income taxpayers with IRS and/or VA
income tax disputes.
disAbility Law Center of Eight core programs to assist with Richmond
Virginia disability-related problems like abuse,
neglect, and discrimination.
ACLU of Virginia Assists with complaints regarding civil | Richmond (804) 644-8022 | acluva@acluva.org

liberties violations that occurred in
Virginia.

Georgetown University
Law Center

Immigration representation for non-
detainees and aliens seeking Asylum
in removal proceedings.

Washington,
DC

(202) 662-9565

Catholic Immigration
Service, Inc.

Represents individuals in removal
proceedings and adjustment of status;
unaccompanied children (UAC);
individuals under DACA and TPS

Washington,
DC

(202) 466-6611

catholicisorganization@gmail.com

Ayuda - Immigration Legal services on all immigration cases | Falls Church (703) 444-7009
types (non-detained only); assistance
in response to victims of fraudulent
immigration services.

Ayuda — Domestic Violence | Legal services domestic violence and Fairfax, (202) 387-4848

and Sexual Assault
Program

family law legal services to victims and
survivors of domestic violence, sexual
assault, and stalking.

Washington,
DC

Kids in Need of Defense

Represents minors and

Falls Church

(202) 670-3585

infodc@supportkind.org

(KIND) unaccompanied children
HIAS Legal assistance to children and Silver Spring, (301) 844-7248 | Legalhelp@hias.org

families from Central America seeking
humanitarian relief; Asylum seekers
who are scientists, scholars, artists, or
professionals

MD




Human Rights First

Representation for non-detained
Asylum seekers (persecution or
torture) in the Arlington and
Baltimore courts

Washington,
DC

Sugeily Fernandez

(202) 370-3313

fernandezs@humanrightsfirst.org

George Washington
University Law School
Immigration Clinic

Assistance with all forms of relief from
removal

Washington,
DC

(202) 994-7463

Catholic Charities
Immigration Legal Services

of Washington, DC

Direct legal immigration services to
foreign-born individuals and their
families

Washington,
DC

Jim Feroli

james.feroli@cc-dc.org

Drive to Work

Assists qualifying low-income and
previously incarcerated person to
restore driving privileges so they can
drive to work and hold a job.

Richmond, VA

Sara Redding
Wilson

(804) 358-6727

swilson@drivetowork.org

Chesapeake Legal Alliance

CLA provides a wide variety of legal
assistance regarding water and land
pollution enforcement and
compliance cases, review of permit
applications, guidance in the public
participation process for permitting,
draft educational materials. As well
we provide corporate support,
employment assistance, and contract
review for environmental
organizations and community
members.

Annapolis, MD

Hannah Brubach

(410) 216-9441
(x204)

hbrubach@chesapeakelegal.org

The Virginia Prisoner
Project

Providing legal services to injured
prisoners.

Bates, Virginia

Steven D.
Rosenfield

434-882-2288

attyrosen@aol.com

First Shift Justice Project*

Provides free legal services to low-
income pregnant people and new
parents regarding the following work
and family issues; pregnancy
discrimination; family responsibilities
discrimination; family/sick leave/ and
workplace accommodations for
pregnancy and breastfeeding.

Washington,
DC

Allison Tallering

202-964-8740

atallering@firstshift.org




* Denotes providers that as of November 7, 2019 had indicated that they carry professional liability coverage that extends to pro bono volunteers working on
direct referral matters. This designation is not meant to be a confirmation of coverage. It is the responsibility of the attorney engaging in pro bono through any of
these providers to confirm the status of liability coverage before undertaking any form of legal representation or pro bono practice.



